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Don Klienow

4/12/2014

O'laughlin Stadium - Adrian, MI

 

Men's 100 Meters Final

 

Men's 100 Meters Prelim

 

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Rolle, Chris Siena Heights 10.89 10

2 Redwine, Kyle Unattached 10.90

3 Crenshaw, Khoury Unattached 10.99

4 Brooks, Ryan Unattached 11.01

5 Reed, Devin Macomb CC 11.19 8

6 Washington, Philip Unattached 11.27

7 Arastu, Ali Unattached 11.31

PL Athlete Team Prelim Heat(HPL)

1 Redwine, Kyle Unattached 10.96Q 1(1)

2 Brooks, Ryan Unattached 11.15Q 1(2)

2 Crenshaw, Khoury Unattached 11.15Q 1(2)

4 Girodat, Nick Unattached 11.25Q 1(4)

5 Reed, Devin Macomb CC 11.27Q 1(5)

5 Rolle, Chris Siena Heights 11.27Q 1(5)

7 Arastu, Ali Unattached 11.31Q 1(7)

8 Washington, Philip Unattached 11.33Q 1(8)

9 Melinn, Ross Davenport 11.36 2(1)

10 Parminter, Ryan Aquinas 11.42 2(2)

11 Makinen, Ryan Aquinas 11.46 2(3)

12 Freeman, Sam Aquinas 11.53 2(4)

12 Hazen, Austin Cornerstone 11.53 2(4)

14 Hall, Nivontae Macomb CC 11.56 2(6)

15 Eggenberger, Chris Aquinas 11.58 2(7)

16 Bordeaux, Ray Aquinas 11.65 2(8)

16 Fondern, Deon Siena Heights 11.65 3(1)

18 Brooks, Devonte Unattached 11.68 3(2)

19 Maxwell, Kelly Spring Arbor 11.69 3(3)

20 Hughs, Demetris Siena Heights 11.78 3(4)

21 Lindley, Jacob IT unattached 11.81 3(5)

22 Taylor, Julius Siena Heights 11.82 3(6)

23 Chaplin, Austin Siena Heights 11.93 3(7)

24 Mcmahan, Jonathan IT unattached 11.94 3(8)

24 Johnson, Stefon Siena Heights 11.94 4(1)

26 Lawrence, Darin Oakland 11.97 4(2)

27 Kubik, Tyler Cornerstone 11.98 4(3)

28 White, Stefon Oakland 12.01 4(4)

29 Houser, Andy Aquinas 12.16 4(5)

30 Hession, Mitch Spring Arbor 12.18 4(6)

31 Murray, Zack Spring Arbor 12.31 4(7)

32 Milner, Eric IT unattached 12.32 4(8)

33 Harrell, Marcus IT unattached 12.34 5(1)

34 Feirick, Jason Davenport 12.51 5(2)

35 Crayne, Brandon Concordia (Mich.) 12.79 5(3)

36 Brown, Brennan Bowling Green State University 13.03 5(4)

37 Caple, Christian Bowling Green State University 13.55 5(5)
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Men's 100 Meters Prelim  1 of 5

 

Men's 100 Meters Prelim  2 of 5

 

Men's 100 Meters Prelim  3 of 5

 

Men's 100 Meters Prelim  4 of 5

 

Men's 100 Meters Prelim  5 of 5

 

PL Athlete Team Prelim

1 Redwine, Kyle Unattached 10.96Q

2 Brooks, Ryan Unattached 11.15Q

2 Crenshaw, Khoury Unattached 11.15Q

4 Girodat, Nick Unattached 11.25Q

5 Reed, Devin Macomb CC 11.27Q

5 Rolle, Chris Siena Heights 11.27Q

7 Arastu, Ali Unattached 11.31Q

8 Washington, Philip Unattached 11.33Q

PL Athlete Team Prelim

9 Melinn, Ross Davenport 11.36

10 Parminter, Ryan Aquinas 11.42

11 Makinen, Ryan Aquinas 11.46

12 Freeman, Sam Aquinas 11.53

12 Hazen, Austin Cornerstone 11.53

14 Hall, Nivontae Macomb CC 11.56

15 Eggenberger, Chris Aquinas 11.58

16 Bordeaux, Ray Aquinas 11.65

PL Athlete Team Prelim

16 Fondern, Deon Siena Heights 11.65

18 Brooks, Devonte Unattached 11.68

19 Maxwell, Kelly Spring Arbor 11.69

20 Hughs, Demetris Siena Heights 11.78

21 Lindley, Jacob IT unattached 11.81

22 Taylor, Julius Siena Heights 11.82

23 Chaplin, Austin Siena Heights 11.93

24 Mcmahan, Jonathan IT unattached 11.94

PL Athlete Team Prelim

24 Johnson, Stefon Siena Heights 11.94

26 Lawrence, Darin Oakland 11.97

27 Kubik, Tyler Cornerstone 11.98

28 White, Stefon Oakland 12.01

29 Houser, Andy Aquinas 12.16

30 Hession, Mitch Spring Arbor 12.18

31 Murray, Zack Spring Arbor 12.31

32 Milner, Eric IT unattached 12.32

PL Athlete Team Prelim

33 Harrell, Marcus IT unattached 12.34

34 Feirick, Jason Davenport 12.51

35 Crayne, Brandon Concordia (Mich.) 12.79

36 Brown, Brennan Bowling Green State University 13.03

37 Caple, Christian Bowling Green State University 13.55
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Men's 200 Meters

 

Men's 200 Meters  1 of 9

 

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Section(SPL)

1 Reed, Devin Macomb CC 22.51 10 3(1)

2 Davis, Aaron Oakland 22.62 8 2(1)

3 Stroner, Brad Unattached 22.63 2(2)

4 Foster, Stephon Michigan State 22.76 6 3(2)

5 Melinn, Ross Davenport 22.77 4 2(3)

6 Bordeaux, Ray Aquinas 22.88 3 3(3)

7 Reed, Eric Aquinas 23.01 1 2(4)

8 Rippon, Niklas PRTC-ELITE 23.03 4(1)

9 Anderson, Torin Siena Heights 23.10 4(2)

10 Brinks, Jon Cornerstone 23.15 2(5)

11 Maxwell, Kelly Spring Arbor 23.18 1(1)

12 Collins, Derek Findlay 23.21 6(1)

13 Hall, Nivontae Macomb CC 23.27 5(1)

14 Jones, Julian Bowling Green State University 23.28 7(1)

15 Eggenberger, Chris Aquinas 23.36 4(3)

15 Fondern, Deon Siena Heights 23.36 4(3)

17 Slomski, Joe Aquinas 23.41 4(5)

18 Johnson, Tyler Aquinas 23.45 5(2)

19 Freeman, Sam Aquinas 23.46 3(4)

20 Harmon, Joseph Detroit 23.49 5(3)

20 Briggs, Maliik Findlay 23.49 6(2)

22 Watters, Maxx Spring Arbor 23.58 6(3)

23 Lindley, Jacob IT unattached 23.60 4(6)

24 Johnson, Stefon Siena Heights 23.61 4(7)

24 Taylor, Julius Siena Heights 23.61 6(4)

26 Kubik, Tyler Cornerstone 23.79 5(4)

27 White, Stefon Oakland 23.83 6(5)

28 Miles, Joshua Unattached 23.94 2(6)

29 Bobek, Nicholas Oakland 23.98 5(5)

30 Blue, Alec Unattached 24.00 4(8)

31 Swihart, Taylor Spring Arbor 24.19 6(6)

32 Dukes, Ryan Unattached 24.39 5(6)

32 Powell, Kaleb Spring Arbor 24.39 8(1)

34 Murray, Zack Spring Arbor 24.47 8(2)

35 Crayne, Brandon Concordia (Mich.) 24.50 7(2)

36 Hession, Mitch Spring Arbor 24.69 8(3)

37 Hayes, Nicholas Cornerstone 24.72 8(4)

38 Lawrence, Darin Oakland 24.82 6(7)

39 Schroeder, Ryan Bowling Green State University 25.10 7(3)

40 Feirick, Jason Davenport 25.17 8(5)

41 Blehm, Cameron Davenport 25.63 8(6)

42 Ross, Darionta Concordia (Mich.) 25.64 9(1)

43 Houston, Marcell Marygrove 25.65 9(2)

44 Caple, Christian Bowling Green State University 26.19 9(3)

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

11 Maxwell, Kelly Spring Arbor 23.18
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Men's 200 Meters  2 of 9

 

Men's 200 Meters  3 of 9

 

Men's 200 Meters  4 of 9

 

Men's 200 Meters  5 of 9

 

Men's 200 Meters  6 of 9

 

Men's 200 Meters  7 of 9

 

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

2 Davis, Aaron Oakland 22.62 8

3 Stroner, Brad Unattached 22.63

5 Melinn, Ross Davenport 22.77 4

7 Reed, Eric Aquinas 23.01 1

10 Brinks, Jon Cornerstone 23.15

28 Miles, Joshua Unattached 23.94

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Reed, Devin Macomb CC 22.51 10

4 Foster, Stephon Michigan State 22.76 6

6 Bordeaux, Ray Aquinas 22.88 3

19 Freeman, Sam Aquinas 23.46

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

8 Rippon, Niklas PRTC-ELITE 23.03

9 Anderson, Torin Siena Heights 23.10

15 Eggenberger, Chris Aquinas 23.36

15 Fondern, Deon Siena Heights 23.36

17 Slomski, Joe Aquinas 23.41

23 Lindley, Jacob IT unattached 23.60

24 Johnson, Stefon Siena Heights 23.61

30 Blue, Alec Unattached 24.00

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

13 Hall, Nivontae Macomb CC 23.27

18 Johnson, Tyler Aquinas 23.45

20 Harmon, Joseph Detroit 23.49

26 Kubik, Tyler Cornerstone 23.79

29 Bobek, Nicholas Oakland 23.98

32 Dukes, Ryan Unattached 24.39

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

12 Collins, Derek Findlay 23.21

20 Briggs, Maliik Findlay 23.49

22 Watters, Maxx Spring Arbor 23.58

24 Taylor, Julius Siena Heights 23.61

27 White, Stefon Oakland 23.83

31 Swihart, Taylor Spring Arbor 24.19

38 Lawrence, Darin Oakland 24.82

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

14 Jones, Julian Bowling Green State University 23.28

35 Crayne, Brandon Concordia (Mich.) 24.50

39 Schroeder, Ryan Bowling Green State University 25.10
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Men's 200 Meters  8 of 9

 

Men's 200 Meters  9 of 9

 

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

32 Powell, Kaleb Spring Arbor 24.39

34 Murray, Zack Spring Arbor 24.47

36 Hession, Mitch Spring Arbor 24.69

37 Hayes, Nicholas Cornerstone 24.72

40 Feirick, Jason Davenport 25.17

41 Blehm, Cameron Davenport 25.63

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

42 Ross, Darionta Concordia (Mich.) 25.64

43 Houston, Marcell Marygrove 25.65

44 Caple, Christian Bowling Green State University 26.19
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Men's 400 Meters

 

Men's 400 Meters  1 of 6

 

Men's 400 Meters  2 of 6

 

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Section(SPL)

1 Foster, Stephon Michigan State 48.38 10 1(1)

2 Teachout, Caleb Aquinas 48.95 8 1(2)

3 Mcelyea, Ryan Siena Heights 49.22 6 1(3)

4 McElwee-Gross, Dominick Davenport 50.16 4 2(1)

5 Pawlaczyk, Luke PowerBar 50.59 3 3(1)

6 Slomski, Joe Aquinas 51.02 1 4(1)

7 Briggs, Maliik Findlay 51.04 2(2)

7 Jones, Julian Bowling Green State University 51.04 4(2)

9 Johnson, Tyler Aquinas 51.27 3(2)

10 Blue, Alec Unattached 51.46 2(3)

11 Boyle, Ian The Running Institute Elite 51.62 2(4)

12 Parnell, Jason UNAT-Aquinas 52.03 1(4)

13 Harmon, Joseph Detroit 52.07 3(3)

14 Watters, Maxx Spring Arbor 52.42 4(3)

15 Blehm, Alex Davenport 52.51 1(5)

16 Miles, Joshua Unattached 52.68 2(5)

17 Monton, Max Concordia (Mich.) 52.81 4(4)

18 Vojtko, Andrew Aquinas 53.09 6(1)

19 Lundgren, Gabe Aquinas 53.30 5(1)

20 King, Jordan Oakland 53.37 3(4)

21 Swihart, Taylor Spring Arbor 53.49 4(5)

22 Powell, Kaleb Spring Arbor 53.71 5(2)

23 Huizing, Stephen Aquinas 53.87 5(3)

24 Hayes, Nicholas Cornerstone 54.73 5(4)

25 White, Carson IT unattached 55.67 5(5)

26 Schroeder, Ryan Bowling Green State University 56.16 6(2)

27 Havard, Hayden Siena Heights 56.54 6(3)

27 Crockett, Robert Marygrove 56.54 6(3)

29 VanEck, Anderson Davenport 56.75 3(5)

30 Williams, Emmanuel Davenport 56.97 6(5)

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Foster, Stephon Michigan State 48.38 10

2 Teachout, Caleb Aquinas 48.95 8

3 Mcelyea, Ryan Siena Heights 49.22 6

12 Parnell, Jason UNAT-Aquinas 52.03

15 Blehm, Alex Davenport 52.51

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

4 McElwee-Gross, Dominick Davenport 50.16 4

7 Briggs, Maliik Findlay 51.04

10 Blue, Alec Unattached 51.46

11 Boyle, Ian The Running Institute Elite 51.62

16 Miles, Joshua Unattached 52.68
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Men's 400 Meters  3 of 6

 

Men's 400 Meters  4 of 6

 

Men's 400 Meters  5 of 6

 

Men's 400 Meters  6 of 6

 

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

5 Pawlaczyk, Luke PowerBar 50.59 3

9 Johnson, Tyler Aquinas 51.27

13 Harmon, Joseph Detroit 52.07

20 King, Jordan Oakland 53.37

29 VanEck, Anderson Davenport 56.75

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

6 Slomski, Joe Aquinas 51.02 1

7 Jones, Julian Bowling Green State University 51.04

14 Watters, Maxx Spring Arbor 52.42

17 Monton, Max Concordia (Mich.) 52.81

21 Swihart, Taylor Spring Arbor 53.49

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

19 Lundgren, Gabe Aquinas 53.30

22 Powell, Kaleb Spring Arbor 53.71

23 Huizing, Stephen Aquinas 53.87

24 Hayes, Nicholas Cornerstone 54.73

25 White, Carson IT unattached 55.67

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

18 Vojtko, Andrew Aquinas 53.09

26 Schroeder, Ryan Bowling Green State University 56.16

27 Havard, Hayden Siena Heights 56.54

27 Crockett, Robert Marygrove 56.54

30 Williams, Emmanuel Davenport 56.97
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Men's 800 Meters

 

Men's 800 Meters  1 of 5

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Section(SPL)

1 Muessig, Dominic Siena Heights 1:53.67 10 2(1)

2 Clifton, Ed Michigan State 1:53.99 8 1(1)

3 Falland, Louis Cornerstone 1:54.59 6 1(2)

4 Scott, Christopher Oakland 1:54.98 4 1(3)

5 Moon, Nick Unattached 1:55.03 1(4)

6 Williston, Geoffrey Oakland 1:55.16 3 1(5)

7 Widner, Zaccheaus Siena Heights 1:55.34 1 1(6)

8 Wallace, Brandon Michigan State 1:56.13 1(7)

9 Koponen, David Oakland 1:56.79 1(8)

10 Conrad, Chris Spring Arbor 1:56.84 2(2)

11 Hawley, Luke Aquinas 1:56.85 2(3)

12 Oehrli, Joe Michigan State 1:57.75 2(4)

13 Willet, Thomas Aquinas 1:57.99 2(5)

14 Boyle, Ian The Running Institute Elite 1:58.22 1(9)

15 Pawlaczyk, Luke PowerBar 1:58.52 1(10)

16 Scott, Glen Unattached 1:58.89 2(6)

17 Robinet, Matt Siena Heights 2:00.57 2(7)

18 Cichon, Adam Aquinas 2:01.51 2(8)

19 McGee, Terrell Siena Heights 2:01.80 3(1)

20 Alvarado, Jesus Aquinas 2:02.15 3(2)

21 Anderson, Nathan Spring Arbor 2:02.17 3(3)

22 Brummel, Dustin Davenport 2:02.86 3(4)

23 McCoy, Bobby Spring Arbor 2:03.78 4(1)

24 Holmberg, Jared Cornerstone 2:03.87 2(9)

25 Parlette, Samuel Siena Heights 2:04.33 2(10)

26 Worthington, John Macomb CC 2:05.38 3(5)

27 Mault, Tommy Bowling Green State University 2:05.42 4(2)

28 Robinson, Zach Davenport 2:06.00 3(6)

29 Larsick, Alex Bowling Green State University 2:06.68 5(1)

30 Madrigal, Justis Siena Heights 2:07.97 4(3)

31 Rouwhorst, Matt IT unattached 2:08.71 4(4)

32 Przybysz, Mason Davenport 2:09.08 4(5)

33 Hansen, David Siena Heights 2:09.47 4(6)

34 Saenz, Parker Siena Heights 2:09.71 3(7)

35 Houston, Marcell Marygrove 2:10.22 4(7)

36 Grimm, Timothy Concordia (Mich.) 2:10.54 4(8)

37 Jackson, Leonard Unattached 2:10.84 5(2)

38 Sandess, Jaleel Unattached 2:10.92 5(3)

39 Ramundo, Peter Spring Arbor 2:11.18 3(8)

40 Boote, Logan Spring Arbor 2:13.53 5(4)

41 Jewell, Justin Davenport 2:15.88 4(9)

42 Gardner, Andrew Concordia (Mich.) 2:17.73 5(5)

43 Gonzales-Feliciano, Miguel Concordia (Mich.) 2:19.12 5(6)

44 Adams, Sam Concordia (Mich.) 2:23.45 5(7)

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

2 Clifton, Ed Michigan State 1:53.99 8

3 Falland, Louis Cornerstone 1:54.59 6

4 Scott, Christopher Oakland 1:54.98 4

5 Moon, Nick Unattached 1:55.03

6 Williston, Geoffrey Oakland 1:55.16 3

7 Widner, Zaccheaus Siena Heights 1:55.34 1

8 Wallace, Brandon Michigan State 1:56.13

9 Koponen, David Oakland 1:56.79
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Don Klienow (4/12/2014)	 O'laughlin Stadium - Adrian, MI

 

Men's 800 Meters  2 of 5

 

Men's 800 Meters  3 of 5

 

Men's 800 Meters  4 of 5

 

Men's 800 Meters  5 of 5

 

14 Boyle, Ian The Running Institute Elite 1:58.22

15 Pawlaczyk, Luke PowerBar 1:58.52

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Muessig, Dominic Siena Heights 1:53.67 10

10 Conrad, Chris Spring Arbor 1:56.84

11 Hawley, Luke Aquinas 1:56.85

12 Oehrli, Joe Michigan State 1:57.75

13 Willet, Thomas Aquinas 1:57.99

16 Scott, Glen Unattached 1:58.89

17 Robinet, Matt Siena Heights 2:00.57

18 Cichon, Adam Aquinas 2:01.51

24 Holmberg, Jared Cornerstone 2:03.87

25 Parlette, Samuel Siena Heights 2:04.33

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

19 McGee, Terrell Siena Heights 2:01.80

20 Alvarado, Jesus Aquinas 2:02.15

21 Anderson, Nathan Spring Arbor 2:02.17

22 Brummel, Dustin Davenport 2:02.86

26 Worthington, John Macomb CC 2:05.38

28 Robinson, Zach Davenport 2:06.00

34 Saenz, Parker Siena Heights 2:09.71

39 Ramundo, Peter Spring Arbor 2:11.18

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

23 McCoy, Bobby Spring Arbor 2:03.78

27 Mault, Tommy Bowling Green State University 2:05.42

30 Madrigal, Justis Siena Heights 2:07.97

31 Rouwhorst, Matt IT unattached 2:08.71

32 Przybysz, Mason Davenport 2:09.08

33 Hansen, David Siena Heights 2:09.47

35 Houston, Marcell Marygrove 2:10.22

36 Grimm, Timothy Concordia (Mich.) 2:10.54

41 Jewell, Justin Davenport 2:15.88

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

29 Larsick, Alex Bowling Green State University 2:06.68

37 Jackson, Leonard Unattached 2:10.84

38 Sandess, Jaleel Unattached 2:10.92

40 Boote, Logan Spring Arbor 2:13.53

42 Gardner, Andrew Concordia (Mich.) 2:17.73

43 Gonzales-Feliciano, Miguel Concordia (Mich.) 2:19.12

44 Adams, Sam Concordia (Mich.) 2:23.45
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Men's 1500 Meters

 

Men's 1500 Meters  1 of 2

 

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Section(SPL)

1 Boyle, Ian The Running Institute Elite 3:58.38 9 1(1)

1 Pawlaczyk, Luke PowerBar 3:58.38 9 1(1)

3 Burnand, Nathan Unattached 4:00.83 1(3)

4 Widner, Zaccheaus Siena Heights 4:01.63 6 1(4)

5 Parlette, Samuel Siena Heights 4:03.67 4 1(5)

6 Ruiz, Clark Unattached 4:04.17 1(6)

7 Munafo, David Macomb CC 4:04.31 3 1(7)

8 Courtright, Jared Cornerstone 4:04.57 1 1(8)

9 Buday, Eric Michigan State 4:05.22 1(9)

10 Cusmano, Andrew Michigan State 4:05.56 1(10)

11 Madrigal, David Michigan State 4:05.60 1(11)

12 Reidsma, Simon Spring Arbor 4:07.45 1(12)

13 Konen, Ryan Michigan State 4:08.06 1(13)

14 Beyea, Ryan Michigan State 4:10.30 1(14)

15 Ramundo, Peter Spring Arbor 4:10.85 2(1)

16 Kersjes, Josh Michigan State 4:12.02 1(15)

17 Brummel, Dustin Davenport 4:12.31 1(16)

18 Ottolini, Josiah Unattached 4:12.66 2(2)

19 Lauber, Jared Spring Arbor 4:17.17 1(17)

20 Anderson, Nathan Spring Arbor 4:17.33 2(3)

21 Neu, Tyler Spring Arbor 4:17.85 2(4)

22 Rouwhorst, Matt IT unattached 4:19.51 2(5)

23 Worthington, John Macomb CC 4:21.21 1(18)

24 Grey, Tyler Cornerstone 4:21.94 2(6)

25 Haverdink, Noah Spring Arbor 4:24.13 2(7)

26 Boote, Logan Spring Arbor 4:27.44 2(8)

27 Przybysz, Mason Davenport 4:27.86 2(9)

28 Szymanski, Tim Macomb CC 4:33.11 2(10)

29 Lackie, Maxx Spring Arbor 4:34.46 2(11)

30 Crockett, Robert Marygrove 4:35.84 2(12)

31 Jewell, Justin Davenport 4:42.27 2(13)

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Boyle, Ian The Running Institute Elite 3:58.38 9

1 Pawlaczyk, Luke PowerBar 3:58.38 9

3 Burnand, Nathan Unattached 4:00.83

4 Widner, Zaccheaus Siena Heights 4:01.63 6

5 Parlette, Samuel Siena Heights 4:03.67 4

6 Ruiz, Clark Unattached 4:04.17

7 Munafo, David Macomb CC 4:04.31 3

8 Courtright, Jared Cornerstone 4:04.57 1

9 Buday, Eric Michigan State 4:05.22

10 Cusmano, Andrew Michigan State 4:05.56

11 Madrigal, David Michigan State 4:05.60

12 Reidsma, Simon Spring Arbor 4:07.45

13 Konen, Ryan Michigan State 4:08.06

14 Beyea, Ryan Michigan State 4:10.30

16 Kersjes, Josh Michigan State 4:12.02

17 Brummel, Dustin Davenport 4:12.31

19 Lauber, Jared Spring Arbor 4:17.17

23 Worthington, John Macomb CC 4:21.21
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Men's 1500 Meters  2 of 2

 

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

15 Ramundo, Peter Spring Arbor 4:10.85

18 Ottolini, Josiah Unattached 4:12.66

20 Anderson, Nathan Spring Arbor 4:17.33

21 Neu, Tyler Spring Arbor 4:17.85

22 Rouwhorst, Matt IT unattached 4:19.51

24 Grey, Tyler Cornerstone 4:21.94

25 Haverdink, Noah Spring Arbor 4:24.13

26 Boote, Logan Spring Arbor 4:27.44

27 Przybysz, Mason Davenport 4:27.86

28 Szymanski, Tim Macomb CC 4:33.11

29 Lackie, Maxx Spring Arbor 4:34.46

30 Crockett, Robert Marygrove 4:35.84

31 Jewell, Justin Davenport 4:42.27
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Don Klienow (4/12/2014)	 O'laughlin Stadium - Adrian, MI

Men's 5000 Meters

 

Men's 5000 Meters  1 of 2

 

Men's 5000 Meters  2 of 2

 

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Section(SPL)

1 Bowman, Andrew Oakland 15:17.68 10 1(1)

2 Ziolko, Nathan Oakland 15:22.29 8 1(2)

3 Hobbs, Marcus Indiana Tech 15:38.55 6 1(3)

4 Henning, Jordan Unattached 15:44.06 1(4)

5 Bateson, Justin Siena Heights 15:45.73 4 1(5)

6 Draving, Austin Oakland 15:48.39 3 1(6)

7 Loveland, Eric Playmakers Elite 15:53.74 1 1(7)

8 West, Alexander Oakland 15:54.69 1(8)

9 Wall, Tanner Indiana Tech 15:59.23 1(9)

10 Dominello, Dylan Indiana Tech 16:01.40 2(1)

11 Garza, Dan Spring Arbor 16:16.35 1(10)

12 D'Haene, Josh Indiana Tech 16:19.97 2(2)

13 Hogeston, Connor IT unattached 16:30.87 2(3)

14 Dyer, Cody Indiana Tech 16:39.80 2(4)

15 Comden, Sam Spring Arbor 16:43.75 2(5)

16 George, Brandon Davenport 16:45.83 2(6)

17 Beck, Ryan Oakland 16:51.86 2(7)

18 Wernet, Jacob Macomb CC 16:58.04 1(11)

19 Kitchin, Alex Concordia (Mich.) 17:00.78 2(8)

20 Babinec, Tyler Spring Arbor 17:33.35 2(9)

21 Kimble, Nate IT unattached 17:38.23 2(10)

22 Henry, Justin Siena Heights 17:42.71 2(11)

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Bowman, Andrew Oakland 15:17.68 10

2 Ziolko, Nathan Oakland 15:22.29 8

3 Hobbs, Marcus Indiana Tech 15:38.55 6

4 Henning, Jordan Unattached 15:44.06

5 Bateson, Justin Siena Heights 15:45.73 4

6 Draving, Austin Oakland 15:48.39 3

7 Loveland, Eric Playmakers Elite 15:53.74 1

8 West, Alexander Oakland 15:54.69

9 Wall, Tanner Indiana Tech 15:59.23

11 Garza, Dan Spring Arbor 16:16.35

18 Wernet, Jacob Macomb CC 16:58.04

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

10 Dominello, Dylan Indiana Tech 16:01.40

12 D'Haene, Josh Indiana Tech 16:19.97

13 Hogeston, Connor IT unattached 16:30.87

14 Dyer, Cody Indiana Tech 16:39.80

15 Comden, Sam Spring Arbor 16:43.75

16 George, Brandon Davenport 16:45.83

17 Beck, Ryan Oakland 16:51.86

19 Kitchin, Alex Concordia (Mich.) 17:00.78

20 Babinec, Tyler Spring Arbor 17:33.35

21 Kimble, Nate IT unattached 17:38.23

22 Henry, Justin Siena Heights 17:42.71
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Don Klienow (4/12/2014)	 O'laughlin Stadium - Adrian, MI

Men's 10000 Meters

 

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Wernet, Jacob Macomb CC 34:32.23 10

2 Benson, Jacob Cornerstone 36:10.97 8
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Men's 110m Hurdle Final

 

Men's 110m Hurdle Prelim

 

Men's 110m Hurdle Prelim  1 of 2

 

Men's 110m Hurdle Prelim  2 of 2

 

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Moore, Logan Siena Heights 15.12 10

2 Sullins, Calvin Siena Heights 15.42 8

3 Frens, Sam Davenport 15.95 6

4 Maxwell, Kelly Spring Arbor 16.01 4

5 Bobek, Nicholas Oakland 16.50 3

6 Houser, Andy Aquinas 16.69 1

7 Hession, Mitch Spring Arbor 16.90

8 McNamara, Clay Aquinas 17.81

PL Athlete Team Prelim Heat(HPL)

1 Moore, Logan Siena Heights 14.81Q 1(1)

2 Frens, Sam Davenport 14.82Q 1(2)

3 Sullins, Calvin Siena Heights 15.33Q 1(3)

4 Maxwell, Kelly Spring Arbor 15.46Q 1(4)

5 Bobek, Nicholas Oakland 15.92Q 1(5)

6 Houser, Andy Aquinas 16.26Q 1(6)

7 Hession, Mitch Spring Arbor 16.56Q 1(7)

8 McNamara, Clay Aquinas 17.71Q 2(1)

9 Mcmahan, Jonathan IT unattached 17.85 1(8)

10 Milner, Eric IT unattached 19.27 2(2)

PL Athlete Team Prelim

1 Moore, Logan Siena Heights 14.81Q

2 Frens, Sam Davenport 14.82Q

3 Sullins, Calvin Siena Heights 15.33Q

4 Maxwell, Kelly Spring Arbor 15.46Q

5 Bobek, Nicholas Oakland 15.92Q

6 Houser, Andy Aquinas 16.26Q

7 Hession, Mitch Spring Arbor 16.56Q

9 Mcmahan, Jonathan IT unattached 17.85

PL Athlete Team Prelim

8 McNamara, Clay Aquinas 17.71Q

10 Milner, Eric IT unattached 19.27
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Don Klienow (4/12/2014)	 O'laughlin Stadium - Adrian, MI

Men's 400m Hurdle

 

Men's 400m Hurdle  1 of 2

 

Men's 400m Hurdle  2 of 2

 

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Section(SPL)

1 Parris, Khalil Detroit 55.27 10 1(1)

2 Smithey, Kyle Findlay 55.55 8 1(2)

3 Caporale, Connor Michigan State 56.91 6 1(3)

4 McNamara, Clay Aquinas 58.12 4 2(1)

5 Sansom, DeVonte' Siena Heights 58.42 3 1(4)

6 Dukes, Ryan Unattached 58.58 2(2)

7 Anderson, Torin Siena Heights 58.67 1 1(5)

8 Brown, Brennan Bowling Green State University 1:02.49 2(3)

9 Blehm, Cameron Davenport 1:06.75 2(4)

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Parris, Khalil Detroit 55.27 10

2 Smithey, Kyle Findlay 55.55 8

3 Caporale, Connor Michigan State 56.91 6

5 Sansom, DeVonte' Siena Heights 58.42 3

7 Anderson, Torin Siena Heights 58.67 1

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

4 McNamara, Clay Aquinas 58.12 4

6 Dukes, Ryan Unattached 58.58

8 Brown, Brennan Bowling Green State University 1:02.49

9 Blehm, Cameron Davenport 1:06.75
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Don Klienow (4/12/2014)	 O'laughlin Stadium - Adrian, MI

Men's 3000m Steeple

 

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Benoit, Max Unattached 9:43.17

2 O'Connor, George Oakland 9:48.95 10

3 Magro, Cam Davenport 9:57.21 8

4 Ostyn, Shay Aquinas 9:57.63 6

5 Haukereid, Mark Siena Heights 10:30.68 4

6 Cook, Grant Aquinas 10:36.16 3

7 Mills, Kameron Spring Arbor 10:44.69 1

8 Wamhoff, John IT unattached 11:03.96

9 Gonzales-Feliciano, Miguel Concordia (Mich.) 11:09.48

10 Cingle, Aaron Findlay 11:14.71

11 Gardner, Andrew Concordia (Mich.) 11:24.04
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Don Klienow (4/12/2014)	 O'laughlin Stadium - Adrian, MI

Men's 4 x 100m Relay

 

Men's 4 x 100m Relay  1 of 2

 

Men's 4 x 100m Relay  2 of 2

 

PL Team Final Pts Heat(HP)

1 Davenport A 41.80 10 1(1)

2 Aquinas A 42.29 8 1(2)

3 Macomb CC A 42.39 6 2(1)

4 Siena Heights A 42.41 4 1(3)

5 Siena Heights B 43.06 3 1(4)

6 Siena Heights C 44.01 1 2(2)

7 Bowling Green State University A 45.47 2(3)

8 Concordia (Mich.) A 46.79 2(4)

PL Team Final Pts

1 Davenport A 41.80 10

2 Aquinas A 42.29 8

4 Siena Heights A 42.41 4

5 Siena Heights B 43.06 3

PL Team Final Pts

3 Macomb CC A 42.39 6

6 Siena Heights C 44.01 1

7 Bowling Green State University A 45.47

8 Concordia (Mich.) A 46.79
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Don Klienow (4/12/2014)	 O'laughlin Stadium - Adrian, MI

Men's 4 x 400m Relay

 

Men's 4 x 400m Relay  1 of 2

 

Men's 4 x 400m Relay  2 of 2

 

PL Team Final Pts Heat(HP)

1 Siena Heights A 3:14.53 10 1(1)

2 Oakland A 3:24.08 8 1(2)

3 Aquinas A 3:24.76 6 1(3)

4 Siena Heights B 3:25.63 4 1(4)

5 Spring Arbor A 3:29.80 3 1(5)

6 Aquinas B 3:31.26 1 2(1)

7 Cornerstone A 3:32.02 1(6)

8 DK B 3:36.62 2(2)

9 Siena Heights C 3:36.70 2(3)

10 DK A 3:42.32 2(4)

11 DK C 3:43.51 2(5)

PL Team Final Pts

1 Siena Heights A 3:14.53 10

2 Oakland A 3:24.08 8

3 Aquinas A 3:24.76 6

4 Siena Heights B 3:25.63 4

5 Spring Arbor A 3:29.80 3

7 Cornerstone A 3:32.02

PL Team Final Pts

6 Aquinas B 3:31.26 1

8 DK B 3:36.62

9 Siena Heights C 3:36.70

10 DK A 3:42.32

11 DK C 3:43.51
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Don Klienow (4/12/2014)	 O'laughlin Stadium - Adrian, MI

Men's High Jump

 

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Brooks, Tori Davenport 2.03m

1 Goynes, Tre' Siena Heights 2.03m

3 Daffin Jr., Elroy Siena Heights 2.03m

4 Gozdor, Christopher Oakland 1.98m

5 Dure, Laurent Bowling Green State University 1.98m

6 Richardson, Gerald Siena Heights 1.93m

7 Cory, Aaron Unattached 1.88m

8 White, Carson IT unattached 1.88m

9 Chaplin, Austin Siena Heights 1.88m

10 Ford, Chris Aquinas 1.83m

11 Safiani, Omar IT unattached 1.83m

12 Eckhoff, Tanin Aquinas 1.78m
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Don Klienow (4/12/2014)	 O'laughlin Stadium - Adrian, MI

Men's Pole Vault

 

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Depalma III, Ricardo Unattached 5.00m

2 Leaders, Matthew Bartholomew Unattached 4.80m

2 Schurr, Chris Siena Heights 4.80m

4 Goyette, Nicholas Siena Heights 4.80m 8

5 Hodges, Aaron Aquinas 4.70m 6

6 Norton, Logan Cornerstone 4.55m 4

7 Kimmitt, Jared Siena Heights 4.25m 3

8 Spindler, Derek Findlay 4.10m

8 Sullins, Calvin Siena Heights 4.10m

10 Herrington, Benjamin Siena Heights 3.80m

11 Grimm, Timothy Concordia (Mich.) 3.80m
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Don Klienow (4/12/2014)	 O'laughlin Stadium - Adrian, MI

Men's Long Jump

 

Men's Long Jump  1 of 3

 

Men's Long Jump  2 of 3

 

Men's Long Jump  3 of 3

 

PL Athlete Team Final Wind Pts Flight(FPL)

1 Zolotoglavyy, Alexander Findlay 7.65m 3.1 10 3(1)

2 Brooks, Tori Davenport 7.29m 2.1 8 2(1)

3 Sullins, Calvin Siena Heights 7.06m 3.5 6 3(2)

4 Gelvin, Brady Unattached 7.02m 2.6 3(3)

5 Romero, Alvaro Aquinas 7.02m 5.5 4 3(3)

6 Collins, Derek Findlay 6.92m 1.7 3 3(5)

7 Dixon, Alain IT unattached 6.62m 3.4 1 3(6)

8 Chaplin, Austin Siena Heights 6.37m 2.4 1(1)

9 Williams, Tyler IT unattached 6.36m 3.4 1(2)

10 Eckhoff, Tanin Aquinas 6.31m 3.4 2(2)

11 Dure, Laurent Bowling Green State University 6.28m 2.1 2(3)

12 White, Carson IT unattached 6.25m 0.5 2(4)

13 Milner, Eric IT unattached 6.23m 2.7 1(3)

14 Harrell, Marcus IT unattached 6.22m 3.1 1(4)

15 Norton, Logan Cornerstone 6.20m 2.4 1(5)

16 Wesley, Latwan Unattached 6.02m 1.8 2(5)

17 Ross, Darionta Concordia (Mich.) 5.89m 3.1 1(6)

PL Athlete Team Final Wind Pts

8 Chaplin, Austin Siena Heights 6.37m 2.4

9 Williams, Tyler IT unattached 6.36m 3.4

13 Milner, Eric IT unattached 6.23m 2.7

14 Harrell, Marcus IT unattached 6.22m 3.1

15 Norton, Logan Cornerstone 6.20m 2.4

17 Ross, Darionta Concordia (Mich.) 5.89m 3.1

PL Athlete Team Final Wind Pts

2 Brooks, Tori Davenport 7.29m 2.1 8

10 Eckhoff, Tanin Aquinas 6.31m 3.4

11 Dure, Laurent Bowling Green State University 6.28m 2.1

12 White, Carson IT unattached 6.25m 0.5

16 Wesley, Latwan Unattached 6.02m 1.8

PL Athlete Team Final Wind Pts

1 Zolotoglavyy, Alexander Findlay 7.65m 3.1 10

3 Sullins, Calvin Siena Heights 7.06m 3.5 6

5 Romero, Alvaro Aquinas 7.02m 5.5 4

4 Gelvin, Brady Unattached 7.02m 2.6

6 Collins, Derek Findlay 6.92m 1.7 3

7 Dixon, Alain IT unattached 6.62m 3.4 1
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Don Klienow (4/12/2014)	 O'laughlin Stadium - Adrian, MI

Men's Triple Jump

 

PL Athlete Team Final Wind Pts

1 Williams, Tyler IT unattached 13.28m 2.6 10

2 Daffin Jr., Elroy Siena Heights 13.20m 2.5 8

3 Dixon, Alain IT unattached 13.03m 2.7 6

4 Cory, Aaron Unattached 12.60m 1.1

5 Safiani, Omar IT unattached 12.43m 1.9 4

6 Swihart, Taylor Spring Arbor 11.90m 3.4 3

7 Bradford, Michael Davenport 11.78m 1.6 1
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Don Klienow (4/12/2014)	 O'laughlin Stadium - Adrian, MI

Men's Shot Put

 

Men's Shot Put  1 of 2

 

Men's Shot Put  2 of 2

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Flight(FPL)

1 Dechant, Matt Unattached 18.30m 2(1)

2 Miller, Taylor UNAT-Findlay 17.68m 10 2(2)

3 Marcoccia, Mathieu UNAT-Findlay 16.05m 8 2(3)

4 Aebersold, Gauge Siena Heights 16.05m 6 2(3)

5 Bennett, Jake Michigan State 15.88m 4 2(5)

6 Hessell, Chris Michigan State 15.87m 3 2(6)

7 Wright, Trevor Indiana Tech 14.82m 1 2(7)

8 Raymond, Ross Cornerstone 14.72m 2(8)

9 Gray, Logan Siena Heights 14.49m 2(9)

10 Dozier, Jonathan Siena Heights 13.59m 2(10)

11 Diarrassouba, Ninlo Indiana Tech 13.52m 2(11)

12 Schroeder, Parker Findlay 13.05m 1(1)

13 Turner, Gabe Cornerstone 12.92m 1(2)

14 Adkins, Mitch Findlay 12.83m 2(12)

15 Koch, Adam Concordia (Mich.) 12.69m 1(3)

16 Door, Daniel Cornerstone 12.65m 1(4)

17 Wilkinson, Stefan Siena Heights 12.24m 1(5)

18 Deneen, Christopher Concordia (Mich.) 12.21m 1(6)

19 Stasa, Jake Unattached 12.17m 1(7)

20 Sloan, Austin Concordia (Mich.) 11.80m 1(8)

21 Foster, Jordan Concordia (Mich.) 11.59m 1(9)

22 Piromari, Kardokh Davenport 11.03m 1(10)

23 Jones, Jake Davenport 10.59m 1(11)

24 Hundley, Austin Spring Arbor 10.28m 1(12)

25 Taylor, Chris Concordia (Mich.) 9.65m 1(13)

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

12 Schroeder, Parker Findlay 13.05m

13 Turner, Gabe Cornerstone 12.92m

15 Koch, Adam Concordia (Mich.) 12.69m

16 Door, Daniel Cornerstone 12.65m

17 Wilkinson, Stefan Siena Heights 12.24m

18 Deneen, Christopher Concordia (Mich.) 12.21m

19 Stasa, Jake Unattached 12.17m

20 Sloan, Austin Concordia (Mich.) 11.80m

21 Foster, Jordan Concordia (Mich.) 11.59m

22 Piromari, Kardokh Davenport 11.03m

23 Jones, Jake Davenport 10.59m

24 Hundley, Austin Spring Arbor 10.28m

25 Taylor, Chris Concordia (Mich.) 9.65m

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Dechant, Matt Unattached 18.30m

2 Miller, Taylor UNAT-Findlay 17.68m 10

3 Marcoccia, Mathieu UNAT-Findlay 16.05m 8

4 Aebersold, Gauge Siena Heights 16.05m 6

5 Bennett, Jake Michigan State 15.88m 4

6 Hessell, Chris Michigan State 15.87m 3

7 Wright, Trevor Indiana Tech 14.82m 1

8 Raymond, Ross Cornerstone 14.72m

9 Gray, Logan Siena Heights 14.49m

10 Dozier, Jonathan Siena Heights 13.59m
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11 Diarrassouba, Ninlo Indiana Tech 13.52m

14 Adkins, Mitch Findlay 12.83m
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Don Klienow (4/12/2014)	 O'laughlin Stadium - Adrian, MI

Men's Discus

 

Men's Discus  1 of 3

 

Men's Discus  2 of 3

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Flight(FPL)

1 Patrick, Jacob Unattached 52.82m 3(1)

2 Miller, Taylor UNAT-Findlay 48.60m 10 3(2)

3 Hinton, Will Unattached 47.04m 3(3)

4 Marcoccia, Mathieu UNAT-Findlay 46.68m 8 1(1)

5 Schroeder, Parker Findlay 45.32m 6 3(4)

6 Diarrassouba, Ninlo Indiana Tech 43.92m 4 3(5)

7 Goebel, Patrick Siena Heights 43.72m 3 3(6)

8 Stuckert, Adam Siena Heights 43.22m 1 3(7)

9 Byrd, Quincy Unattached 42.74m 3(8)

10 Wright, Trevor Indiana Tech 41.61m 2(1)

11 Jones, Jake Davenport 40.86m 2(2)

12 Aebersold, Gauge Siena Heights 40.47m 3(9)

13 Stasa, Jake Unattached 40.13m 2(3)

14 Gray, Logan Siena Heights 39.80m 1(2)

15 Raymond, Ross Cornerstone 39.00m 2(4)

16 Adkins, Mitch Findlay 38.96m 3(10)

17 Piromari, Kardokh Davenport 38.84m 2(5)

18 Wininger, Cody Aquinas 38.70m 2(6)

19 Weidenhamer, Clay Aquinas 38.54m 2(7)

20 Stebbins, Andrew Oakland 38.52m 2(8)

21 Bennett, Jake Michigan State 36.71m 3(11)

22 Allman, Ryan IT unattached 36.02m 1(3)

23 Brand, Josh Cornerstone 35.46m 1(4)

24 Wilkinson, Stefan Siena Heights 34.79m 2(9)

25 Doepker, Zack IT unattached 34.47m 1(5)

26 Miles, Jarrett Siena Heights 34.23m 1(6)

27 Turner, Gabe Cornerstone 33.18m 1(7)

28 Taylor, Chris Concordia (Mich.) 30.97m 1(8)

29 Deneen, Christopher Concordia (Mich.) 30.09m 1(9)

30 Overweg, Jake Davenport 27.05m 1(10)

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

4 Marcoccia, Mathieu UNAT-Findlay 46.68m 8

14 Gray, Logan Siena Heights 39.80m

22 Allman, Ryan IT unattached 36.02m

23 Brand, Josh Cornerstone 35.46m

25 Doepker, Zack IT unattached 34.47m

26 Miles, Jarrett Siena Heights 34.23m

27 Turner, Gabe Cornerstone 33.18m

28 Taylor, Chris Concordia (Mich.) 30.97m

29 Deneen, Christopher Concordia (Mich.) 30.09m

30 Overweg, Jake Davenport 27.05m

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

10 Wright, Trevor Indiana Tech 41.61m

11 Jones, Jake Davenport 40.86m

13 Stasa, Jake Unattached 40.13m

15 Raymond, Ross Cornerstone 39.00m

17 Piromari, Kardokh Davenport 38.84m

18 Wininger, Cody Aquinas 38.70m

19 Weidenhamer, Clay Aquinas 38.54m

20 Stebbins, Andrew Oakland 38.52m
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Men's Discus  3 of 3

 

24 Wilkinson, Stefan Siena Heights 34.79m

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Patrick, Jacob Unattached 52.82m

2 Miller, Taylor UNAT-Findlay 48.60m 10

3 Hinton, Will Unattached 47.04m

5 Schroeder, Parker Findlay 45.32m 6

6 Diarrassouba, Ninlo Indiana Tech 43.92m 4

7 Goebel, Patrick Siena Heights 43.72m 3

8 Stuckert, Adam Siena Heights 43.22m 1

9 Byrd, Quincy Unattached 42.74m

12 Aebersold, Gauge Siena Heights 40.47m

16 Adkins, Mitch Findlay 38.96m

21 Bennett, Jake Michigan State 36.71m
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Don Klienow (4/12/2014)	 O'laughlin Stadium - Adrian, MI

Men's Hammer

 

Men's Hammer  1 of 2

 

Men's Hammer  2 of 2

 

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Flight(FPL)

1 Postema, Tom Unattached 63.12m 2(1)

2 Leong, Joel Q Elite 60.13m 10 2(2)

3 Patrick, Jacob Unattached 51.30m 2(3)

4 Miller, Taylor UNAT-Findlay 51.07m 8 2(4)

5 Stasa, Jake Unattached 47.03m 2(5)

6 Raymond, Ross Cornerstone 45.89m 6 2(6)

7 Wininger, Cody Aquinas 44.10m 4 2(7)

8 Stuckert, Adam Siena Heights 44.04m 3 2(8)

9 Turner, Gabe Cornerstone 43.17m 1 1(1)

10 Byrd, Quincy Unattached 42.31m 2(9)

11 Piromari, Kardokh Davenport 41.06m 1(2)

12 Adkins, Mitch Findlay 40.33m 1(3)

13 Wilkinson, Stefan Siena Heights 40.30m 1(4)

14 Miles, Jarrett Siena Heights 40.28m 2(10)

15 Door, Daniel Cornerstone 40.13m 1(5)

16 Weidenhamer, Clay Aquinas 38.36m 1(6)

17 Koch, Adam Concordia (Mich.) 37.85m 1(7)

18 Doepker, Zack Unattached 35.24m 1(8)

19 Wright, Trevor Indiana Tech 32.84m 1(9)

20 Hundley, Austin Spring Arbor 32.08m 1(10)

21 Sloan, Austin Concordia (Mich.) 31.00m 1(11)

22 Blanch, Conner Concordia (Mich.) 27.65m 1(12)

23 Deneen, Christopher Concordia (Mich.) 26.65m 1(13)

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

9 Turner, Gabe Cornerstone 43.17m 1

11 Piromari, Kardokh Davenport 41.06m

12 Adkins, Mitch Findlay 40.33m

13 Wilkinson, Stefan Siena Heights 40.30m

15 Door, Daniel Cornerstone 40.13m

16 Weidenhamer, Clay Aquinas 38.36m

17 Koch, Adam Concordia (Mich.) 37.85m

18 Doepker, Zack Unattached 35.24m

19 Wright, Trevor Indiana Tech 32.84m

20 Hundley, Austin Spring Arbor 32.08m

21 Sloan, Austin Concordia (Mich.) 31.00m

22 Blanch, Conner Concordia (Mich.) 27.65m

23 Deneen, Christopher Concordia (Mich.) 26.65m

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Postema, Tom Unattached 63.12m

2 Leong, Joel Q Elite 60.13m 10

3 Patrick, Jacob Unattached 51.30m

4 Miller, Taylor UNAT-Findlay 51.07m 8

5 Stasa, Jake Unattached 47.03m

6 Raymond, Ross Cornerstone 45.89m 6

7 Wininger, Cody Aquinas 44.10m 4

8 Stuckert, Adam Siena Heights 44.04m 3

10 Byrd, Quincy Unattached 42.31m

14 Miles, Jarrett Siena Heights 40.28m
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Don Klienow (4/12/2014)	 O'laughlin Stadium - Adrian, MI

Men's Javelin

 

Men's Javelin  1 of 2

 

Men's Javelin  2 of 2

 

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Flight(FPL)

1 Foster, Jordan Concordia (Mich.) 49.30m 10 2(1)

2 Duff, Robert Concordia (Mich.) 48.29m 8 2(2)

3 CLEMONS, DEAN Unattached 46.02m 2(3)

4 Overweg, Jake Davenport 45.31m 6 2(4)

5 Brand, Josh Cornerstone 45.29m 4 1(1)

6 Hessell, Chris Michigan State 41.72m 3 2(5)

7 Chaplin, Austin Siena Heights 41.71m 1 1(2)

8 Van Fleteren, Lyle Siena Heights 41.44m 1(3)

9 Brinks, Jon Cornerstone 40.25m 2(6)

10 Sullins, Calvin Siena Heights 39.55m 2(7)

11 Clanton, Demetri Michigan State 39.17m 1(4)

12 Koch, Adam Concordia (Mich.) 38.02m 1(5)

13 Van Fletern, Aaron Siena Heights 37.59m 1(6)

14 Monton, Max Concordia (Mich.) 34.65m 1(7)

15 Hundley, Austin Spring Arbor 33.19m 1(8)

16 Zuluaga, Camilo Siena Heights 33.10m 1(9)

17 Blanch, Conner Concordia (Mich.) 31.59m 1(10)

18 Hayes, Nicholas Cornerstone 29.88m 1(11)

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

5 Brand, Josh Cornerstone 45.29m 4

7 Chaplin, Austin Siena Heights 41.71m 1

8 Van Fleteren, Lyle Siena Heights 41.44m

11 Clanton, Demetri Michigan State 39.17m

12 Koch, Adam Concordia (Mich.) 38.02m

13 Van Fletern, Aaron Siena Heights 37.59m

14 Monton, Max Concordia (Mich.) 34.65m

15 Hundley, Austin Spring Arbor 33.19m

16 Zuluaga, Camilo Siena Heights 33.10m

17 Blanch, Conner Concordia (Mich.) 31.59m

18 Hayes, Nicholas Cornerstone 29.88m

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Foster, Jordan Concordia (Mich.) 49.30m 10

2 Duff, Robert Concordia (Mich.) 48.29m 8

3 CLEMONS, DEAN Unattached 46.02m

4 Overweg, Jake Davenport 45.31m 6

6 Hessell, Chris Michigan State 41.72m 3

9 Brinks, Jon Cornerstone 40.25m

10 Sullins, Calvin Siena Heights 39.55m
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Women's 100 Meters Final

 

Women's 100 Meters Prelim

 

Women's 100 Meters Prelim  1 of 4

 

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Kolnitys, Dana Aquinas 12.98 10

2 Perry, Brittnee Indiana Tech 12.99 8

3 Klawieter, Courtney Aquinas 13.13 6

4 Marquart, Stephanie Siena Heights 13.21 4

5 Rice, Micaila Aquinas 13.26 3

6 Ebels, Britta Davenport 13.37 1

7 McClure, Danielle Oakland 13.44

PL Athlete Team Prelim Heat(HPL)

1 Kolnitys, Dana Aquinas 13.39Q 1(1)

2 Ingersoll, Marissa Aquinas 13.44Q 1(2)

3 Ebels, Britta Davenport 13.46Q 1(3)

4 McClure, Danielle Oakland 13.48Q 1(4)

5 Perry, Brittnee Indiana Tech 13.50Q 1(5)

5 Marquart, Stephanie Siena Heights 13.50Q 1(5)

7 Rice, Micaila Aquinas 13.51Q 1(7)

8 Klawieter, Courtney Aquinas 13.60Q 1(8)

9 Johnson, Kierra Siena Heights 13.64 2(1)

10 Lee, Jessica Spring Arbor 13.65 2(2)

11 Godbee, Kayla Michigan State 13.75 2(3)

12 Phillips, Allison Aquinas 13.79 2(4)

13 Pitts, Taylor Aquinas 13.81 2(5)

14 Lipscomb, Victoria Oakland 13.87 2(6)

15 Doherty, Jessica Unattached 13.88 2(7)

16 Flint, Kailey Aquinas 14.00 2(8)

17 Ackerman, Taylor Findlay 14.10 3(1)

18 Samson, Johanna Aquinas 14.13 3(2)

19 Czinder, Jessica Spring Arbor 14.17 3(3)

20 Johnston, Laura Oakland 14.22 3(4)

21 Allgire, Torie Findlay 14.23 3(5)

22 McConnell, Briana Findlay 14.35 3(6)

23 Hicks, Kiara Siena Heights 14.50 3(7)

24 Motley, Adrian Concordia (Mich.) 14.59 3(8)

25 Foster, Trenice Bowling Green State University 14.80 4(1)

26 Harrison, Ciauna Bowling Green State University 15.15 4(2)

27 Miller, Andrea Spring Arbor 15.21 4(3)

28 James, Adrianna Spring Arbor 15.25 4(4)

PL Athlete Team Prelim

1 Kolnitys, Dana Aquinas 13.39Q

2 Ingersoll, Marissa Aquinas 13.44Q

3 Ebels, Britta Davenport 13.46Q

4 McClure, Danielle Oakland 13.48Q

5 Perry, Brittnee Indiana Tech 13.50Q

5 Marquart, Stephanie Siena Heights 13.50Q

7 Rice, Micaila Aquinas 13.51Q

8 Klawieter, Courtney Aquinas 13.60Q
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Women's 100 Meters Prelim  2 of 4

 

Women's 100 Meters Prelim  3 of 4

 

Women's 100 Meters Prelim  4 of 4

 

PL Athlete Team Prelim

9 Johnson, Kierra Siena Heights 13.64

10 Lee, Jessica Spring Arbor 13.65

11 Godbee, Kayla Michigan State 13.75

12 Phillips, Allison Aquinas 13.79

13 Pitts, Taylor Aquinas 13.81

14 Lipscomb, Victoria Oakland 13.87

15 Doherty, Jessica Unattached 13.88

16 Flint, Kailey Aquinas 14.00

PL Athlete Team Prelim

17 Ackerman, Taylor Findlay 14.10

18 Samson, Johanna Aquinas 14.13

19 Czinder, Jessica Spring Arbor 14.17

20 Johnston, Laura Oakland 14.22

21 Allgire, Torie Findlay 14.23

22 McConnell, Briana Findlay 14.35

23 Hicks, Kiara Siena Heights 14.50

24 Motley, Adrian Concordia (Mich.) 14.59

PL Athlete Team Prelim

25 Foster, Trenice Bowling Green State University 14.80

26 Harrison, Ciauna Bowling Green State University 15.15

27 Miller, Andrea Spring Arbor 15.21

28 James, Adrianna Spring Arbor 15.25
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Women's 200 Meters

 

Women's 200 Meters  1 of 6

 

Women's 200 Meters  2 of 6

 

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Section(SPL)

1 Mack, Candice Oakland 26.03 10 1(1)

2 Johnson, Jalesia Siena Heights 26.76 8 1(2)

3 Ingersoll, Marissa Aquinas 26.90 6 1(3)

4 Rice, Micaila Aquinas 26.94 3.5 1(4)

4 Green, Brittany Cornerstone 26.94 3.5 2(1)

6 Perry, Brittnee Indiana Tech 27.07 0.5 1(5)

6 Caudill, Emily Findlay 27.07 0.5 2(2)

8 McClure, Danielle Oakland 27.26 2(3)

9 Comer, Fiana Aquinas 27.28 2(4)

9 Johnson, Kierra Siena Heights 27.28 2(4)

11 Lee, Jessica Spring Arbor 27.31 3(1)

12 Skinner, Rachel Cornerstone 27.43 2(6)

13 Heston, Erika Aquinas 27.51 3(2)

14 Ackerman, Taylor Findlay 27.56 2(7)

15 Czinder, Jessica Spring Arbor 27.85 4(1)

16 Finkbeiner, Andrea Spring Arbor 27.95 3(3)

17 Brueggeman, Elizabeth Spring Arbor 28.18 4(2)

18 Johnson, Alexis Siena Heights 28.21 3(4)

19 Henniger, Kaitlyn Aquinas 28.23 3(5)

20 Godbee, Kayla Michigan State 28.25 2(8)

21 Eaton, Rachel Findlay 28.49 5(1)

22 Arroyo, Elizabeth Detroit 28.51 4(3)

23 MacDonald, Hayley Oakland 28.56 3(6)

24 Haley, Kenzie Aquinas 28.61 4(4)

25 Motley, Adrian Concordia (Mich.) 28.87 4(5)

26 Lichtman, Jennifer Spring Arbor 29.23 5(2)

27 McConnell, Briana Findlay 29.24 5(3)

28 Hicks, Kiara Siena Heights 29.95 5(4)

29 Stump, Carlie Findlay 30.72 5(5)

30 Francis, Melissa Davenport 30.88 5(6)

31 James, Adrianna Spring Arbor 31.53 6(1)

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Mack, Candice Oakland 26.03 10

2 Johnson, Jalesia Siena Heights 26.76 8

3 Ingersoll, Marissa Aquinas 26.90 6

4 Rice, Micaila Aquinas 26.94 3.5

6 Perry, Brittnee Indiana Tech 27.07 0.5

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

4 Green, Brittany Cornerstone 26.94 3.5

6 Caudill, Emily Findlay 27.07 0.5

8 McClure, Danielle Oakland 27.26

9 Comer, Fiana Aquinas 27.28

9 Johnson, Kierra Siena Heights 27.28

12 Skinner, Rachel Cornerstone 27.43

14 Ackerman, Taylor Findlay 27.56

20 Godbee, Kayla Michigan State 28.25
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Women's 200 Meters  3 of 6

 

Women's 200 Meters  4 of 6

 

Women's 200 Meters  5 of 6

 

Women's 200 Meters  6 of 6

 

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

11 Lee, Jessica Spring Arbor 27.31

13 Heston, Erika Aquinas 27.51

16 Finkbeiner, Andrea Spring Arbor 27.95

18 Johnson, Alexis Siena Heights 28.21

19 Henniger, Kaitlyn Aquinas 28.23

23 MacDonald, Hayley Oakland 28.56

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

15 Czinder, Jessica Spring Arbor 27.85

17 Brueggeman, Elizabeth Spring Arbor 28.18

22 Arroyo, Elizabeth Detroit 28.51

24 Haley, Kenzie Aquinas 28.61

25 Motley, Adrian Concordia (Mich.) 28.87

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

21 Eaton, Rachel Findlay 28.49

26 Lichtman, Jennifer Spring Arbor 29.23

27 McConnell, Briana Findlay 29.24

28 Hicks, Kiara Siena Heights 29.95

29 Stump, Carlie Findlay 30.72

30 Francis, Melissa Davenport 30.88

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

31 James, Adrianna Spring Arbor 31.53
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Don Klienow (4/12/2014)	 O'laughlin Stadium - Adrian, MI

Women's 400 Meters

 

Women's 400 Meters  1 of 3

 

Women's 400 Meters  2 of 3

 

Women's 400 Meters  3 of 3

 

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Section(SPL)

1 Wilberding, Aubrey Michigan State 55.64 10 1(1)

2 Hufnagel, Lindsey Unattached 58.47 1(2)

3 Jerrils, Rachel Davenport 58.68 8 1(3)

4 Peckel, Brianna Siena Heights 1:00.66 6 1(4)

5 Veneklase, Alli Davenport 1:00.83 4 1(5)

6 Anderson, Sydney Aquinas 1:01.84 3 1(6)

7 Caudill, Emily Findlay 1:01.98 1 3(1)

8 Minto, Cara Aquinas 1:02.41 2(1)

9 Kramer, Kayleigh Aquinas 1:03.18 2(2)

10 Tripp, Kelly Spring Arbor 1:03.33 2(3)

11 Ingall, Odette Oakland 1:04.10 2(4)

12 Eaton, Rachel Findlay 1:04.62 3(2)

13 Arroyo, Elizabeth Detroit 1:05.14 2(5)

14 Hartner, Brenna Davenport 1:05.80 2(6)

15 Dreyer, Krystin Aquinas 1:06.93 2(7)

16 Stump, Carlie Findlay 1:07.04 3(3)

17 Burkhart, Brooke Bowling Green State University 1:08.33 3(4)

18 Bosley, Sidney Concordia (Mich.) 1:11.08 3(5)

19 Francis, Melissa Davenport 1:12.31 3(6)

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Wilberding, Aubrey Michigan State 55.64 10

2 Hufnagel, Lindsey Unattached 58.47

3 Jerrils, Rachel Davenport 58.68 8

4 Peckel, Brianna Siena Heights 1:00.66 6

5 Veneklase, Alli Davenport 1:00.83 4

6 Anderson, Sydney Aquinas 1:01.84 3

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

8 Minto, Cara Aquinas 1:02.41

9 Kramer, Kayleigh Aquinas 1:03.18

10 Tripp, Kelly Spring Arbor 1:03.33

11 Ingall, Odette Oakland 1:04.10

13 Arroyo, Elizabeth Detroit 1:05.14

14 Hartner, Brenna Davenport 1:05.80

15 Dreyer, Krystin Aquinas 1:06.93

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

7 Caudill, Emily Findlay 1:01.98 1

12 Eaton, Rachel Findlay 1:04.62

16 Stump, Carlie Findlay 1:07.04

17 Burkhart, Brooke Bowling Green State University 1:08.33

18 Bosley, Sidney Concordia (Mich.) 1:11.08

19 Francis, Melissa Davenport 1:12.31
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Women's 800 Meters

 

Women's 800 Meters  1 of 3

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Section(SPL)

1 Billette, Erin Michigan State 2:13.08 10 1(1)

2 Swain, Angela Michigan State 2:15.83 8 1(2)

3 Oosterhouse, Julie Cornerstone 2:16.97 6 1(3)

4 Jeakle, Molly Michigan State 2:18.56 4 1(4)

5 Stauffer, Courtney Oakland 2:19.89 3 1(5)

6 Vanderbaan, Kelsee Davenport 2:20.53 1 1(6)

7 Bridgewater, Morgan Oakland 2:21.42 1(7)

8 John, Devan Michigan State 2:22.26 1(8)

9 Knannlein, Arika Siena Heights 2:22.64 1(9)

10 Donker, Rebecca Spring Arbor 2:23.86 1(10)

11 Cleverley, Autumn Oakland 2:24.39 1(11)

12 Paganelli, Crysta Aquinas 2:25.81 2(1)

13 Lehman, Mary Spring Arbor 2:26.47 2(2)

14 Pryde, Taylor Aquinas 2:27.58 2(3)

15 Lowe, Elaine Cleary Track Club 2:27.65 2(4)

16 Ridal, Mariah Siena Heights 2:27.91 1(12)

17 Morairty, Haley Unattached 2:28.22 2(5)

18 Oren, Sarah Oakland 2:28.25 1(13)

19 Johnson, Elaine Siena Heights 2:28.68 1(14)

20 Subject, Sarah Siena Heights 2:28.79 2(6)

21 Tremaine, Audrey Cornerstone 2:29.04 2(7)

22 Joiner, Meagan Oakland 2:29.09 2(8)

23 Bronkema, Kaitlyn Cornerstone 2:29.33 2(9)

24 Beltran, Adrianna Unattached 2:29.61 1(15)

25 Redd, Alaina Indiana Tech 2:30.56 2(10)

26 Anderson, Danielle Spring Arbor 2:31.33 2(11)

27 Mahlmeister, McKenzie Findlay 2:33.27 3(1)

28 Doss, Kemi IT unattached 2:36.12 3(2)

29 Gray, Rizpah Macomb CC 2:36.94 3(3)

30 Frantz, Jessie Davenport 2:37.39 2(12)

31 Catton, Sydney Macomb CC 2:39.14 3(4)

32 Heiler, Abby Aquinas 2:39.47 3(5)

33 Killian, Victoria Aquinas 2:39.74 3(6)

34 Orr, Joy Concordia (Mich.) 2:41.57 3(7)

35 Schofield, Brie Concordia (Mich.) 2:42.68 3(8)

36 Coleman, Kailey Findlay 2:43.22 3(9)

37 Grigg, Kelsey Aquinas 2:44.14 3(10)

38 Lawson, Casey Davenport 2:46.14 3(11)

39 Homan, Katie Davenport 2:58.35 3(12)

40 Kaczor, Kelsey Concordia (Mich.) 3:02.08 3(13)

41 Horgan, Michala Concordia (Mich.) 3:29.00 3(14)

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Billette, Erin Michigan State 2:13.08 10

2 Swain, Angela Michigan State 2:15.83 8

3 Oosterhouse, Julie Cornerstone 2:16.97 6

4 Jeakle, Molly Michigan State 2:18.56 4

5 Stauffer, Courtney Oakland 2:19.89 3

6 Vanderbaan, Kelsee Davenport 2:20.53 1

7 Bridgewater, Morgan Oakland 2:21.42

8 John, Devan Michigan State 2:22.26

9 Knannlein, Arika Siena Heights 2:22.64

10 Donker, Rebecca Spring Arbor 2:23.86

11 Cleverley, Autumn Oakland 2:24.39
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Women's 800 Meters  2 of 3

 

Women's 800 Meters  3 of 3

 

16 Ridal, Mariah Siena Heights 2:27.91

18 Oren, Sarah Oakland 2:28.25

19 Johnson, Elaine Siena Heights 2:28.68

24 Beltran, Adrianna Unattached 2:29.61

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

12 Paganelli, Crysta Aquinas 2:25.81

13 Lehman, Mary Spring Arbor 2:26.47

14 Pryde, Taylor Aquinas 2:27.58

15 Lowe, Elaine Cleary Track Club 2:27.65

17 Morairty, Haley Unattached 2:28.22

20 Subject, Sarah Siena Heights 2:28.79

21 Tremaine, Audrey Cornerstone 2:29.04

22 Joiner, Meagan Oakland 2:29.09

23 Bronkema, Kaitlyn Cornerstone 2:29.33

25 Redd, Alaina Indiana Tech 2:30.56

26 Anderson, Danielle Spring Arbor 2:31.33

30 Frantz, Jessie Davenport 2:37.39

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

27 Mahlmeister, McKenzie Findlay 2:33.27

28 Doss, Kemi IT unattached 2:36.12

29 Gray, Rizpah Macomb CC 2:36.94

31 Catton, Sydney Macomb CC 2:39.14

32 Heiler, Abby Aquinas 2:39.47

33 Killian, Victoria Aquinas 2:39.74

34 Orr, Joy Concordia (Mich.) 2:41.57

35 Schofield, Brie Concordia (Mich.) 2:42.68

36 Coleman, Kailey Findlay 2:43.22

37 Grigg, Kelsey Aquinas 2:44.14

38 Lawson, Casey Davenport 2:46.14

39 Homan, Katie Davenport 2:58.35

40 Kaczor, Kelsey Concordia (Mich.) 3:02.08

41 Horgan, Michala Concordia (Mich.) 3:29.00
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Women's 1500 Meters

 

Women's 1500 Meters  1 of 2

 

Women's 1500 Meters  2 of 2

 

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Section(SPL)

1 Stassen, Sara Michigan State 4:36.26 10 1(1)

2 Lunau, Allison Unattached 4:41.68 1(2)

3 serna, raquel Unattached 4:43.43 1(3)

4 Smith, Natalie Michigan State 4:44.79 8 1(4)

5 O'Mara, Alana Unattached 4:50.50 1(5)

6 Stauffer, Courtney Oakland 4:55.86 6 1(6)

7 Bridgewater, Morgan Oakland 4:57.23 4 1(7)

8 Ridal, Mariah Siena Heights 4:59.57 3 1(8)

9 Beltran, Adrianna Unattached 5:00.82 2(1)

10 Bules, Lauren Unattached 5:02.04 2(2)

11 Weingartz, Kailey Macomb CC 5:02.77 1 1(9)

12 Lowe, Elaine Cleary Track Club 5:03.11 2(3)

13 Magness, Jaclyn Michigan State 5:04.80 2(4)

14 McGinn, Allison Michigan State 5:06.55 2(5)

15 Oren, Sarah Oakland 5:07.27 1(10)

16 Johnson, Elaine Siena Heights 5:09.02 1(11)

17 Hulst, Trinity Cornerstone 5:16.09 1(12)

18 Reichel, Aubree Indiana Tech 5:22.11 2(6)

19 Schofield, Brie Concordia (Mich.) 5:22.19 2(7)

20 Lawson, Casey Davenport 5:25.75 2(8)

21 Frantz, Jessie Davenport 5:31.53 2(9)

22 McRobbie, Leigh Concordia (Mich.) 5:52.33 2(10)

23 Homan, Katie Davenport 6:02.08 2(11)

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Stassen, Sara Michigan State 4:36.26 10

2 Lunau, Allison Unattached 4:41.68

3 serna, raquel Unattached 4:43.43

4 Smith, Natalie Michigan State 4:44.79 8

5 O'Mara, Alana Unattached 4:50.50

6 Stauffer, Courtney Oakland 4:55.86 6

7 Bridgewater, Morgan Oakland 4:57.23 4

8 Ridal, Mariah Siena Heights 4:59.57 3

11 Weingartz, Kailey Macomb CC 5:02.77 1

15 Oren, Sarah Oakland 5:07.27

16 Johnson, Elaine Siena Heights 5:09.02

17 Hulst, Trinity Cornerstone 5:16.09

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

9 Beltran, Adrianna Unattached 5:00.82

10 Bules, Lauren Unattached 5:02.04

12 Lowe, Elaine Cleary Track Club 5:03.11

13 Magness, Jaclyn Michigan State 5:04.80

14 McGinn, Allison Michigan State 5:06.55

18 Reichel, Aubree Indiana Tech 5:22.11

19 Schofield, Brie Concordia (Mich.) 5:22.19

20 Lawson, Casey Davenport 5:25.75

21 Frantz, Jessie Davenport 5:31.53

22 McRobbie, Leigh Concordia (Mich.) 5:52.33

23 Homan, Katie Davenport 6:02.08
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Women's 5000 Meters

 

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Kubatzky, Lavenna Unattached 16:53.45

2 Russeau, Jennifer Unattached 18:11.34

3 Burr, Ashley Oakland 18:36.87 10

4 Curley, Jenae Oakland 18:46.52 8

5 Peterson, Cassandra Oakland 18:53.64 6

6 Coryell, Cathy Cornerstone 19:16.61 4

7 Hassen, Samantha Findlay 19:17.42 3

8 Figurski, Raychel Unattached 19:19.62

9 Catania, Kaitlin Oakland 19:57.99 1

10 Smith, Aileen Aquinas 20:19.40

11 Czarnowski, Megan Oakland 20:21.91

12 Hoops, Meredith Findlay 20:45.88

13 Hoffman, Hannah Spring Arbor 21:00.59

14 wojt, lacey Unattached 21:18.52

15 Glinski, Melanie Siena Heights 21:20.77

16 Auxier, Christine Oakland 21:57.42

17 Gaffer, Allycia IT unattached 23:23.77
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Women's 10000 Meters

 

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Dracht, Danae Spring Arbor 39:15.81 10

2 Wyma, CallyAnne Cornerstone 41:21.15 8

3 Alfaro, Lucia Siena Heights 41:56.54 6

4 Ovokaitys, Kayla Cornerstone 42:34.06 4

5 Tremaine, Sydney Cornerstone 42:52.85 3

6 Laplander, Erin Cornerstone 42:55.75 1

7 Kiekover, Alison Spring Arbor 42:56.26

8 Anderson, Christina Spring Arbor 43:00.49

9 Zens, Lauren Macomb CC 43:09.07

10 Velich, Lindsey Spring Arbor 43:47.89
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Women's 100m Hurdle Final

 

Women's 100m Hurdle Prelim

 

Women's 100m Hurdle Prelim  1 of 3

 

Women's 100m Hurdle Prelim  2 of 3

 

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 King, Alex Aquinas 15.11 10

2 Souza, Anita Cornerstone 15.43 8

3 Lorencz, Nadia Michigan State 15.45 6

4 DeSira, Tori UNAT-Aquinas 15.54 4

5 Moseley, Ayanna Indiana Tech 15.90 3

6 Heston, Erika Aquinas 16.17 1

7 Reynolds, Ellie Spring Arbor 17.31

PL Athlete Team Prelim Heat(HPL)

1 Souza, Anita Cornerstone 15.25Q 1(1)

2 DeSira, Tori UNAT-Aquinas 15.29Q 1(2)

3 Marquart, Stephanie Siena Heights 15.34Q 1(3)

4 Lorencz, Nadia Michigan State 15.55Q 1(4)

5 Heston, Erika Aquinas 15.66Q 1(5)

6 Moseley, Ayanna Indiana Tech 15.74Q 1(6)

7 King, Alex Aquinas 16.12Q 1(7)

8 Reynolds, Ellie Spring Arbor 16.50Q 1(8)

9 MacDonald, Hayley Oakland 16.57 2(1)

10 DuBach, Alexsandra Siena Heights 16.67 2(2)

11 Battista, Grace Detroit 16.88 2(3)

12 Johnson, Shaina Davenport 17.00 2(4)

13 Anderson, Paige Detroit 17.35 2(5)

14 Moen, Sarah Oakland 17.49 2(6)

15 Redman, Nikkie Spring Arbor 17.60 2(7)

16 Suchy, Catherine Bowling Green State University 17.79 2(8)

17 Jarvis, Molly Concordia (Mich.) 18.77 3(1)

PL Athlete Team Prelim

1 Souza, Anita Cornerstone 15.25Q

2 DeSira, Tori UNAT-Aquinas 15.29Q

3 Marquart, Stephanie Siena Heights 15.34Q

4 Lorencz, Nadia Michigan State 15.55Q

5 Heston, Erika Aquinas 15.66Q

6 Moseley, Ayanna Indiana Tech 15.74Q

7 King, Alex Aquinas 16.12Q

8 Reynolds, Ellie Spring Arbor 16.50Q

PL Athlete Team Prelim

9 MacDonald, Hayley Oakland 16.57

10 DuBach, Alexsandra Siena Heights 16.67

11 Battista, Grace Detroit 16.88

12 Johnson, Shaina Davenport 17.00

13 Anderson, Paige Detroit 17.35

14 Moen, Sarah Oakland 17.49

15 Redman, Nikkie Spring Arbor 17.60

16 Suchy, Catherine Bowling Green State University 17.79
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Women's 100m Hurdle Prelim  3 of 3

 

PL Athlete Team Prelim

17 Jarvis, Molly Concordia (Mich.) 18.77
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Don Klienow (4/12/2014)	 O'laughlin Stadium - Adrian, MI

Women's 400m Hurdle

 

Women's 400m Hurdle  1 of 2

 

Women's 400m Hurdle  2 of 2

 

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Section(SPL)

1 Peabody, Breanna PRTC-ELITE 1:02.31 10 1(1)

2 SanCartier, Serena Oakland 1:04.34 8 1(2)

3 Sayers, Lyndee Cornerstone 1:08.07 6 1(3)

4 Homfeld, Tara Davenport 1:09.06 4 1(4)

5 Redman, Nikkie Spring Arbor 1:10.53 3 2(1)

6 Johnston, Laura Oakland 1:11.23 1 1(5)

7 Reynolds, Ellie Spring Arbor 1:11.26 1(6)

8 Battista, Grace Detroit 1:11.72 2(2)

9 Jarvis, Molly Concordia (Mich.) 1:12.53 2(3)

10 Reynolds, Ellie Spring Arbor 1:12.77 1(7)

11 Anderson, Paige Detroit 1:12.99 2(4)

12 Bogert, Andrea Spring Arbor 1:13.17 1(8)

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Peabody, Breanna PRTC-ELITE 1:02.31 10

2 SanCartier, Serena Oakland 1:04.34 8

3 Sayers, Lyndee Cornerstone 1:08.07 6

4 Homfeld, Tara Davenport 1:09.06 4

6 Johnston, Laura Oakland 1:11.23 1

7 Reynolds, Ellie Spring Arbor 1:11.26

10 Reynolds, Ellie Spring Arbor 1:12.77

12 Bogert, Andrea Spring Arbor 1:13.17

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

5 Redman, Nikkie Spring Arbor 1:10.53 3

8 Battista, Grace Detroit 1:11.72

9 Jarvis, Molly Concordia (Mich.) 1:12.53

11 Anderson, Paige Detroit 1:12.99
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Women's 3000m Steeple

 

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Haas, Miranda Oakland 11:31.43 10

2 Savard, Danielle Unattached 11:44.24

3 Randall, Monica Michigan State 12:10.48 8

4 Kerwin, Kaytlynne Spring Arbor 13:09.05 6

5 Beltran, Alejandra Siena Heights 13:25.78 4

6 Scothorn, Elizabeth Spring Arbor 13:48.43 3

7 Comden, Alley Spring Arbor 14:01.92 1
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Women's 4 x 100m Relay

 

PL Team Final Pts

1 Cornerstone A 50.03 10

2 Siena Heights A 50.33 8

3 Aquinas A 51.04 5

3 Oakland A 51.04 5

5 Spring Arbor A 51.38 3

6 Davenport A 51.94 1
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Don Klienow (4/12/2014)	 O'laughlin Stadium - Adrian, MI

Women's 4 x 400m Relay

 

Women's 4 x 400m Relay  1 of 2

 

Women's 4 x 400m Relay  2 of 2

 

PL Team Final Pts Heat(HP)

1 Cornerstone A 3:58.75 1(1)

2 Siena Heights A 4:01.42 1(2)

3 Davenport A 4:05.67 1(3)

4 Oakland A 4:07.21 1(4)

5 Aquinas A 4:11.55 1(5)

6 Spring Arbor A 4:19.34 1(6)

7 Cornerstone B 4:23.42 2(1)

8 Aquinas B 4:34.21 2(2)

9 Concordia (Mich.) A 4:34.89 2(3)

10 Spring Arbor B 5:01.18 2(4)

PL Team Final Pts

1 Cornerstone A 3:58.75

2 Siena Heights A 4:01.42

3 Davenport A 4:05.67

4 Oakland A 4:07.21

5 Aquinas A 4:11.55

6 Spring Arbor A 4:19.34

PL Team Final Pts

7 Cornerstone B 4:23.42

8 Aquinas B 4:34.21

9 Concordia (Mich.) A 4:34.89

10 Spring Arbor B 5:01.18



DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to Demo #45

Don Klienow (4/12/2014)	 O'laughlin Stadium - Adrian, MI

Women's High Jump

 

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Duncan, Phoenix Siena Heights 1.68m 10

2 Odegard, Tess Cornerstone 1.68m 8

3 Johnson, Marissa Siena Heights 1.58m 5

3 Knannlein, Alexxis Siena Heights 1.58m 5

5 Gryzen, Tessa Davenport 1.58m 2

5 Kuipers, Kelsey Michigan State 1.58m 2

7 Finkbeiner, Kayla Spring Arbor 1.53m

7 Kulwicki, Morgan Siena Heights 1.53m

9 Dunckel, Emily Siena Heights 1.48m

10 Quillen, Rachel Oakland 1.43m
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Don Klienow (4/12/2014)	 O'laughlin Stadium - Adrian, MI

Women's Pole Vault

 

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Keefe, Jordan Michigan State 3.83m 10

2 Dorko, Alicia Aquinas 3.35m 8

3 Rogers, Vanessa Spring Arbor 3.35m 6

4 Belcher, Kristin Siena Heights 3.20m 4

5 Allgire, Torie Findlay 3.05m 3

6 Ehmann, Kara Siena Heights 3.05m 1

7 Gresley, Emily IT unattached 2.75m

7 Burt, Victoria Findlay 2.75m

9 Bares, Jaclyn Findlay 2.75m

10 Voorhorst, Carlye Siena Heights 2.60m

10 Holmes, Mariah Cornerstone 2.60m
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Don Klienow (4/12/2014)	 O'laughlin Stadium - Adrian, MI

Women's Long Jump

 

Women's Long Jump  1 of 2

 

Women's Long Jump  2 of 2

 

PL Athlete Team Final Wind Pts Flight(FPL)

1 Green, Brittany Cornerstone 5.67m 3.4 10 2(1)

2 Johnson, Jalesia Siena Heights 5.52m 4.5 8 2(2)

3 Lipa, Lindsay Cornerstone 5.51m 3.7 6 2(3)

4 Pitts, Taylor Aquinas 5.36m 5.1 4 1(1)

5 Moseley, Ayanna Indiana Tech 5.36m 6 3 2(4)

6 Lipscomb, Victoria Oakland 5.12m 1 1(2)

7 Ebels, Britta Davenport 5.08m 4.2 1(3)

8 Ackerman, Taylor Findlay 5.06m 3.7 2(5)

9 DuBach, Alexsandra Siena Heights 5.04m 5.9 1(4)

10 Zauner, Kayla Detroit 4.95m 2(6)

11 Gryzen, Tessa Davenport 4.86m 6.5 1(5)

12 Finkbeiner, Andrea Spring Arbor 4.86m 3.5 2(7)

13 Anderson, Paige Detroit 4.78m 3.1 1(6)

14 Flint, Kailey Aquinas 4.65m 2(8)

15 Milligan, alea IT unattached 4.57m 4 1(7)

16 Brueggeman, Elizabeth Spring Arbor 4.35m 1(8)

PL Athlete Team Final Wind Pts

4 Pitts, Taylor Aquinas 5.36m 5.1 4

6 Lipscomb, Victoria Oakland 5.12m 1

7 Ebels, Britta Davenport 5.08m 4.2

9 DuBach, Alexsandra Siena Heights 5.04m 5.9

11 Gryzen, Tessa Davenport 4.86m 6.5

13 Anderson, Paige Detroit 4.78m 3.1

15 Milligan, alea IT unattached 4.57m 4

16 Brueggeman, Elizabeth Spring Arbor 4.35m

PL Athlete Team Final Wind Pts

1 Green, Brittany Cornerstone 5.67m 3.4 10

2 Johnson, Jalesia Siena Heights 5.52m 4.5 8

3 Lipa, Lindsay Cornerstone 5.51m 3.7 6

5 Moseley, Ayanna Indiana Tech 5.36m 6 3

8 Ackerman, Taylor Findlay 5.06m 3.7

10 Zauner, Kayla Detroit 4.95m

12 Finkbeiner, Andrea Spring Arbor 4.86m 3.5

14 Flint, Kailey Aquinas 4.65m
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Don Klienow (4/12/2014)	 O'laughlin Stadium - Adrian, MI

Women's Triple Jump

 

PL Athlete Team Final Wind Pts

1 Lipa, Lindsay Cornerstone 10.62m 10

2 Joiner, Meagan Oakland 10.51m 3.9 8

3 Tripp, Kelly Spring Arbor 10.48m 1.9 6

4 DuBach, Alexsandra Siena Heights 10.41m 3 4

5 Zauner, Kayla Detroit 10.20m 3

6 Milligan, alea IT unattached 9.72m 1.1 1

7 Brueggeman, Elizabeth Spring Arbor 9.69m 3.5
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Don Klienow (4/12/2014)	 O'laughlin Stadium - Adrian, MI

Women's Shot Put

 

Women's Shot Put  1 of 2

 

Women's Shot Put  2 of 2

 

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Flight(FPL)

1 Dray, Theresa Marygrove 98.00m 10 1(1)

2 Salle, Grace Spring Arbor 92.00m 8 1(2)

3 Strayer, Jordan Siena Heights 78.00m 6 1(3)

4 Patterson, Daisy Spring Arbor 62.00m 4 1(4)

5 Henderson, Nia Unattached 17.01m 2(1)

6 Byron, Taylor Siena Heights 13.51m 3 2(2)

7 Johnson, Lateshia Siena Heights 12.99m 1 2(3)

8 Tomlinson, Maria Unattached 12.76m 2(4)

9 Hartman, Katelynne Oakland 12.52m 2(5)

10 Avery, Dajsha Unattached 12.34m 2(6)

11 Nordby, Brianna Siena Heights 12.31m 2(7)

12 Cousineau, Rebecca Siena Heights 11.96m 2(8)

13 Russell, Haley Cornerstone 11.94m 2(9)

14 Renshaw, Kasey Siena Heights 11.44m 2(10)

15 Rabb, Rachel Siena Heights 11.21m 2(11)

16 Jefferson, Amber Aquinas 10.93m 1(5)

17 Hensley, Brette Findlay 8.67m 1(6)

18 Beard, Kaleigh Spring Arbor 8.46m 1(7)

19 Dong-Dobson, Michelle Oakland 8.18m 1(8)

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Dray, Theresa Marygrove 98.00m 10

2 Salle, Grace Spring Arbor 92.00m 8

3 Strayer, Jordan Siena Heights 78.00m 6

4 Patterson, Daisy Spring Arbor 62.00m 4

16 Jefferson, Amber Aquinas 10.93m

17 Hensley, Brette Findlay 8.67m

18 Beard, Kaleigh Spring Arbor 8.46m

19 Dong-Dobson, Michelle Oakland 8.18m

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

5 Henderson, Nia Unattached 17.01m

6 Byron, Taylor Siena Heights 13.51m 3

7 Johnson, Lateshia Siena Heights 12.99m 1

8 Tomlinson, Maria Unattached 12.76m

9 Hartman, Katelynne Oakland 12.52m

10 Avery, Dajsha Unattached 12.34m

11 Nordby, Brianna Siena Heights 12.31m

12 Cousineau, Rebecca Siena Heights 11.96m

13 Russell, Haley Cornerstone 11.94m

14 Renshaw, Kasey Siena Heights 11.44m

15 Rabb, Rachel Siena Heights 11.21m
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Don Klienow (4/12/2014)	 O'laughlin Stadium - Adrian, MI

Women's Discus

 

Women's Discus  1 of 3

 

Women's Discus  2 of 3

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Flight(FPL)

1 Pendleton, Emily Unattached 52.75m 3(1)

2 Finney, Kaylee Michigan State 46.63m 3(2)

3 Karpowicz, Lindsey Aquinas 43.78m 3(3)

4 Avery, Dajsha Unattached 40.95m 3(4)

5 Pendleton, Megan Aquinas 40.66m 3(5)

6 Russell, Haley Cornerstone 39.01m 3(6)

7 Ferguson, Alex Unattached 37.89m 3(7)

8 Cousineau, Rebecca Siena Heights 37.32m 3(8)

9 Turner, Andrea IT unattached 36.59m 1(1)

10 Jemison, Ashley Oakland 36.31m 2(1)

11 Tomlinson, Maria Unattached 36.08m 2(2)

12 Rabb, Rachel Siena Heights 36.01m 2(3)

13 Byron, Taylor Siena Heights 35.13m 3(9)

14 Getchen, Shannon Oakland 34.88m 2(4)

15 Johnson, Lateshia Siena Heights 34.04m 3(10)

16 Hull, Kyra Aquinas 33.51m 3(11)

17 Hartman, Katelynne Oakland 33.37m 2(5)

18 Howard, Samantha Unattached 33.29m 2(6)

19 Salle, Grace Spring Arbor 32.27m 2(7)

20 Coleman, Rashera Siena Heights 31.70m 2(8)

21 Nelson, Melissa Aquinas 31.42m 2(9)

22 Crum, Lindsay Unattached 31.24m 2(10)

23 Hallman, Rachel Findlay 29.81m 2(11)

24 Donaldson, Stephanie Findlay 29.67m 3(12)

25 Hensley, Brette Findlay 27.86m 1(2)

26 Strayer, Jordan Siena Heights 27.85m 1(3)

27 Schaub, Jamie Concordia (Mich.) 27.51m 1(4)

28 Wellman-Bendict, Rachel Siena Heights 25.30m 1(5)

29 Dray, Theresa Marygrove 24.71m 1(6)

30 Beard, Kaleigh Spring Arbor 21.66m 1(7)

31 Wheat, Keisha IT unattached 19.29m 1(8)

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

9 Turner, Andrea IT unattached 36.59m

25 Hensley, Brette Findlay 27.86m

26 Strayer, Jordan Siena Heights 27.85m

27 Schaub, Jamie Concordia (Mich.) 27.51m

28 Wellman-Bendict, Rachel Siena Heights 25.30m

29 Dray, Theresa Marygrove 24.71m

30 Beard, Kaleigh Spring Arbor 21.66m

31 Wheat, Keisha IT unattached 19.29m

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

10 Jemison, Ashley Oakland 36.31m

11 Tomlinson, Maria Unattached 36.08m

12 Rabb, Rachel Siena Heights 36.01m

14 Getchen, Shannon Oakland 34.88m

17 Hartman, Katelynne Oakland 33.37m

18 Howard, Samantha Unattached 33.29m

19 Salle, Grace Spring Arbor 32.27m

20 Coleman, Rashera Siena Heights 31.70m

21 Nelson, Melissa Aquinas 31.42m
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Don Klienow (4/12/2014)	 O'laughlin Stadium - Adrian, MI

 

Women's Discus  3 of 3

 

22 Crum, Lindsay Unattached 31.24m

23 Hallman, Rachel Findlay 29.81m

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Pendleton, Emily Unattached 52.75m

2 Finney, Kaylee Michigan State 46.63m

3 Karpowicz, Lindsey Aquinas 43.78m

4 Avery, Dajsha Unattached 40.95m

5 Pendleton, Megan Aquinas 40.66m

6 Russell, Haley Cornerstone 39.01m

7 Ferguson, Alex Unattached 37.89m

8 Cousineau, Rebecca Siena Heights 37.32m

13 Byron, Taylor Siena Heights 35.13m

15 Johnson, Lateshia Siena Heights 34.04m

16 Hull, Kyra Aquinas 33.51m

24 Donaldson, Stephanie Findlay 29.67m
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Don Klienow (4/12/2014)	 O'laughlin Stadium - Adrian, MI

Women's Hammer

 

Women's Hammer  1 of 3

 

Women's Hammer  2 of 3

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Flight(FPL)

1 leppelmeier, jackie Unattached 61.33m 3(1)

2 Pendleton, Emily Unattached 57.12m 3(2)

3 Fleming, Joanna Unattached 54.08m 3(3)

4 Renshaw, Kasey Siena Heights 51.51m 3(4)

5 Hull, Kyra Aquinas 51.46m 3(5)

6 Byron, Taylor Siena Heights 51.06m 3(6)

7 Nordby, Brianna Siena Heights 49.36m 3(7)

8 Cousineau, Rebecca Siena Heights 47.67m 2(1)

9 Tomlinson, Maria Unattached 47.58m 2(2)

10 Crum, Lindsay Unattached 45.12m 3(8)

11 Pendleton, Megan Aquinas 44.95m 2(3)

12 Donaldson, Stephanie Findlay 43.68m 2(4)

13 Avery, Dajsha Unattached 43.06m 2(5)

14 Getchen, Shannon Oakland 42.92m 3(9)

15 Coleman, Rashera Siena Heights 42.13m 2(6)

16 Rabb, Rachel Siena Heights 41.98m 2(7)

17 Henderson, Chelsea Michigan State 40.56m 2(8)

18 Ferguson, Alex Unattached 39.38m 3(10)

19 Howard, Samantha Unattached 37.94m 2(9)

20 Nelson, Melissa Aquinas 36.92m 1(1)

21 Jemison, Ashley Oakland 35.68m 1(2)

22 O'neill, Ashley Siena Heights 34.88m 2(10)

23 Koch, Kayla Unattached 34.74m 1(3)

24 Hallman, Rachel Findlay 34.66m 2(11)

25 Russell, Haley Cornerstone 34.43m 2(12)

26 Dong-Dobson, Michelle Oakland 32.09m 1(4)

27 Hensley, Brette Findlay 28.79m 1(5)

28 Salle, Grace Spring Arbor 27.69m 1(6)

29 Schaub, Jamie Concordia (Mich.) 27.18m 1(7)

30 Stefaniak, Rebecca Spring Arbor 26.75m 1(8)

31 Beard, Kaleigh Spring Arbor 26.47m 1(9)

32 Patterson, Daisy Spring Arbor 20.02m 1(10)

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

20 Nelson, Melissa Aquinas 36.92m

21 Jemison, Ashley Oakland 35.68m

23 Koch, Kayla Unattached 34.74m

26 Dong-Dobson, Michelle Oakland 32.09m

27 Hensley, Brette Findlay 28.79m

28 Salle, Grace Spring Arbor 27.69m

29 Schaub, Jamie Concordia (Mich.) 27.18m

30 Stefaniak, Rebecca Spring Arbor 26.75m

31 Beard, Kaleigh Spring Arbor 26.47m

32 Patterson, Daisy Spring Arbor 20.02m

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

8 Cousineau, Rebecca Siena Heights 47.67m

9 Tomlinson, Maria Unattached 47.58m

11 Pendleton, Megan Aquinas 44.95m

12 Donaldson, Stephanie Findlay 43.68m

13 Avery, Dajsha Unattached 43.06m

15 Coleman, Rashera Siena Heights 42.13m
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Women's Hammer  3 of 3

 

16 Rabb, Rachel Siena Heights 41.98m

17 Henderson, Chelsea Michigan State 40.56m

19 Howard, Samantha Unattached 37.94m

22 O'neill, Ashley Siena Heights 34.88m

24 Hallman, Rachel Findlay 34.66m

25 Russell, Haley Cornerstone 34.43m

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 leppelmeier, jackie Unattached 61.33m

2 Pendleton, Emily Unattached 57.12m

3 Fleming, Joanna Unattached 54.08m

4 Renshaw, Kasey Siena Heights 51.51m

5 Hull, Kyra Aquinas 51.46m

6 Byron, Taylor Siena Heights 51.06m

7 Nordby, Brianna Siena Heights 49.36m

10 Crum, Lindsay Unattached 45.12m

14 Getchen, Shannon Oakland 42.92m

18 Ferguson, Alex Unattached 39.38m
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Don Klienow (4/12/2014)	 O'laughlin Stadium - Adrian, MI

Women's Javelin

 

Women's Javelin  1 of 2

 

Women's Javelin  2 of 2

 

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Flight(FPL)

1 Nordby, Brianna Siena Heights 40.30m 2(1)

2 Henderson, Chelsea Michigan State 33.07m 2(2)

3 Daly, Meghan Oakland 30.02m 2(3)

4 Green, Brittany Cornerstone 29.26m 2(4)

5 Stefaniak, Rebecca Spring Arbor 28.23m 2(5)

6 Howard, Samantha Unattached 25.79m 1(1)

7 Dunckel, Emily Siena Heights 25.62m 2(6)

8 Schaub, Jamie Concordia (Mich.) 24.40m 1(2)

9 Koch, Kayla Unattached 23.53m 2(7)

10 Hallman, Rachel Findlay 22.39m 2(8)

11 Beard, Kaleigh Spring Arbor 19.85m 1(3)

12 Ream, Andrea Spring Arbor 19.42m 1(4)

13 Holmes, Mariah Cornerstone 19.09m 2(9)

14 Skinner, Rachel Cornerstone 18.45m 2(10)

15 Patterson, Daisy Spring Arbor 13.36m 1(5)

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

6 Howard, Samantha Unattached 25.79m

8 Schaub, Jamie Concordia (Mich.) 24.40m

11 Beard, Kaleigh Spring Arbor 19.85m

12 Ream, Andrea Spring Arbor 19.42m

15 Patterson, Daisy Spring Arbor 13.36m

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Nordby, Brianna Siena Heights 40.30m

2 Henderson, Chelsea Michigan State 33.07m

3 Daly, Meghan Oakland 30.02m

4 Green, Brittany Cornerstone 29.26m

5 Stefaniak, Rebecca Spring Arbor 28.23m

7 Dunckel, Emily Siena Heights 25.62m

9 Koch, Kayla Unattached 23.53m

10 Hallman, Rachel Findlay 22.39m

13 Holmes, Mariah Cornerstone 19.09m

14 Skinner, Rachel Cornerstone 18.45m


